LJESTVICA PRIVREMENOG PORETKA
ŠKOLSKO NATJECANJE IZ HRVATSKOGA JEZIKA
8. RAZRED
	REDNI BROJ
	ZAPORKA
	BROJ BODOVA

	1.
	14029 DUNAV
	74

	2.
	29082 LIBAR
	73

	3.
	17877 KORANA
	71

	4.
	10216 ŠLJOKICA
	66

	5.
	14023 ZVIJEZDA
	64

	6.
	18203 MURA
	63

	7.
	14303 SUTLA
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